BARBED FITTINGS:
Port Size Part No.
In/Out Port 1/16-27 NPT 622-000-007
Gauge Port 10-32 UNF 622-000-031
OPTION ORDERING MATRIX:
Add three digits from table below to end of part number.
Slotted
Non Adj. Low

FAX 304.387.4417 Fax +44 (0) 115 993 3301
TYPE 91 ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE M1 & M2 ORDERING INFORMATION
1N = 1/8" NPT ( M1 Only)
2N = 1/4" NPT
3N = 3/8" NPT (M2 Only)
4N = 1/2" NPT (M2 Only)
A = 0-10 psig 0-6.9 BAR
L = 0-30 psig 0-2.1 BAR
M = 0-60 psig 0-4.1 BAR
H = 0-120 psig 0-8.3 BAR
Type:
M1 = Miniature Series
M2 = Standard Series
Regulator Component Only
M R
Superior quality and compact size,
ideal for medical applications!
M
IN
IA
T
U
R
E
 &
 S
U
B
M
IN
IA
T
U
R
E
 R
E
G
U
L
A
T
O
R
S
Filters, Lubricators &
Filter-Regulators
components
available for
interchangeability
with the M1 & M2
Regulators
TYPE 91 FEATURES
• Designed for applications with limited space and for
low flow or dead end service
• Small package size and lightweight construction
• Standard or low bleed versions available
• Corrosion resistant anodized aluminum exterior
• Excellent stability and repeatability
• Self relieving
• Low cost
TYPE 91
The Type 91 Subminiature
Regulator is a compact, low-cost